
Page 1 of 9 
 

CSU/RC/2025-26/11009/Library/ 
CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

कŐ ūीय संˋृत िवʷिवȨालय 
(Established by an Act of Parliament, 2020) 

|Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India| 
(संसद के अिधिनयम, 2020 Ȫारा ˕ािपत) 

नई िदʟी/New Delhi -110 058 
fnukad% 02.01.2026 

 

ONLINE INTERVIEW NOTIFICATION FOR CONTRACTUAL 
POSITIONS OF ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN IN VARIOUS CAMPUSES 

OF CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 
(Reference to CSU Notification dated 04.09.2025) 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the group wise list of the candidates and 
interview schedule is given below for the online interviews through Google Meet. 

The interview link will be sent to the registered email addresses of the candidates one day before 
the interview. Hence, the candidates are advised to check both INBOX and SPAM folder regularly.  

Candidates are advised to be available in the proper network area with good internet 
connectivity and wait for a telephonic call before joining the meeting. Our technical team will 
call you according to your interview schedule which is subject to modification as per 
administrative requirements. So, you are requested to ensure your availability accordingly. 

For any kind of technical support, email us at support-recruitment@csu.co.in. Also, visit CSU's 
website (www.sanskrit.nic.in ) regularly for further information and other updates. 

The engagement will be in accordance with the terms and conditions contained in the 
Notification dated 04.09.2025. 

 
 

-Sd/- 
Registrar I/c 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP A) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

1 2510001 PEDDINA Y KAMALKUMAR Group A 

05-Jan-26 10:00 AM 

2 2510003 DHEERAJ SINGH NEGI Group A 

3 2510004 KAJAL VERMA Group A 

4 2510007 APARAJITA SHARMA Group A 

5 2510010 ANNU Group A 

6 2510011 PARMEET KUMAR Group A 

7 2510012 RITIKA SONI Group A 

8 2510013 AKSHAY KUMAR Group A 

9 2510016 AYUSH DANGI Group A 

10 2510018 SATISH KUMAR Group A 

11 2510019 ISHA ARYA Group A 

05-Jan-26 11:00 AM 

12 2510021 SANA ASLAM Group A 

13 2510024 SADHANA Group A 

14 2510027 VIKRAM SINGH DAGAR Group A 

15 2510028 HIMANCHAL GUPTA Group A 

16 2510033 NEERAJ KASANA Group A 

17 2510035 ANCHAL MALIK Group A 

18 2510036 AKHILESH KUMAR VARMA Group A 

19 2510038 GAUTAM KUMAR Group A 

20 2510040 BASUDEB JANA Group A 

21 2510042 SACHIN KUMAR Group A 

05-Jan-26 12:00 PM 

22 2510043 BITUPON DOLEY Group A 

23 2510045 LALIT KUMAR SAHU Group A 

24 2510046 SUSHIL KUMAR Group A 

25 2510047 SONU LAL YADAV Group A 

26 2510052 PANKAJ VERMA Group A 

27 2510054 ANKIT Group A 

28 2510059 MANOJ KUMAR Group A 

29 2510063 AMIT JAIN Group A 

30 2510065 PRATIBHA Group A 

31 2510067 CHITRA GHOSH Group A 

05-Jan-26 2:00 PM 

32 2510068 PRADEEP KUMAR PAL Group A 

33 2510071 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT Group A 

34 2510072 SUSHMITA DAS Group A 

35 2510075 AMALJITH S S Group A 

36 2510076 RAJA JI PRASAD Group A 

37 2510077 VINOTH KUMAR .E Group A 

38 2510081 ASIF AHMAD WANI Group A 

39 2510084 RIHAAN AHMAD Group A 

40 2510085 ABHIMANYU KUSHWAHA Group A 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP A) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

41 2510086 PRAKASH BHAGWAN DONGARDIVE Group A 

05-Jan-26 3:00 PM 

42 2510087 NIKHIL TOMAR Group A 

43 2510088 AMAN VERMA Group A 

44 2510094 VIVEK KUMAR PATEL Group A 

45 2510097 SAURABH JAIN Group A 

46 2510098 RAKESH JOSHI Group A 

47 2510099 NITU RANI Group A 

48 2510100 PALAK DULWANI Group A 

49 2510105 RAJU RAM Group A 

50 2510107 PERVEZ ALAM Group A 

51 2510108 MAHESH BABU BUSI Group A 

05-Jan-26 4:00 PM 

52 2510109 SONALI KUMARI Group A 

53 2510110 SANTOSH KUMAR KANNAUJIA Group A 

54 2510111 ANKITA SARATHE Group A 

55 2510114 MANOJ KUMAR Group A 

56 2510116 SUBHA SARKAR Group A 

57 2510117 MEGHNA SHARMA Group A 

58 2510120 SUSHIL KUMAR GUJRATI Group A 

59 2510121 KM CHANCHAL Group A 

60 2510122 SUSHMITA KUMARI Group A 

61 2510123 RAVEENU DHIMAN Group A 

05-Jan-26 5:00 PM 

62 2510124 SURESHKRISHNAN R Group A 

63 2510126 SHWETA MEHRA Group A 

64 2510128 ABHISHEK YADAV Group A 

65 2510129 PRATIBHA Group A 

66 2510130 ABHIPSA SAHU Group A 

67 2510131 BOMMALI VINOD KUMAR Group A 

68 2510134 RATNA RAJ Group A 

69 2510136 SHIVENDRA KUMAR Group A 

70 2510137 MADHUR KUMAR TARWARIYA Group A 

71 2510138 MUTHURAJ. A Group A 

06-Jan-26 10:00 AM 

72 2510140 RITESH KUMAR Group A 

73 2510142 ANJALI RAJ Group A 

74 2510144 BAGMEETA BORA Group A 

75 2510145 AJEET KUMAR Group A 

76 2510146 OM NATH YOGI Group A 

77 2510147 PALLAVI Group A 

78 2510150 PRIYA Group A 

79 2510151 RUCHI STHAPAK Group A 

80 2510154 AKANKSHA PARMAR Group A 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP A) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

81 2510159 AMIT MEHTO Group A 

06-Jan-26 11:00 AM 

82 2510163 RANJIT DAS Group A 

83 2510164 JITENDER RAGHAV Group A 

84 2510166 AJAY KUMAR Group A 

85 2510167 RAJA P Group A 

86 2510169 DASHRATH SINGH NAG Group A 

87 2510172 RIYA CHAUHAN Group A 

88 2510174 DEVI LAL KUMHAR Group A 

89 2510176 SAKSHI GUPTA Group A 

90 2510178 SANJAY Group A 

91 2510180 ANUJ DEV Group A 

06-Jan-26 12:00 PM 

92 2510181 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA Group A 

93 2510185 YOGESH Group A 

94 2510188 RAJUL THAKUR Group A 

95 2510189 HARSHIT SINGH Group A 

96 2510190 ASHISH PARIHAR Group A 

97 2510192 AMIT KUMAR Group A 

98 2510193 AVINASH KUMAR Group A 

99 2510196 ROHIT SINGH Group A 

100 2510200 KHUSHBU RAHAT Group A 

101 2510204 SWATI KUMARI Group A 

06-Jan-26 2:00 PM 

102 2510206 RAUNAK Group A 

103 2510207 TAPAS GIRI Group A 

104 2510210 SUNNY Group A 

105 2510211 DIVYA Group A 

106 2510212 DR LOKESH Group A 

107 2510213 HARI OM SHARAN Group A 

108 2510214 SANCHITA BISWAS Group A 

109 2510216 ANUBHAV MISHRA Group A 

110 2510217 ABUZAR KHAN Group A 

111 2510219 KANHAIYA RAUT Group A 

06-Jan-26 3:00 PM 

112 2510221 MANOJ PRAJAPATI Group A 

113 2510222 ASHWINI KUMAR R Group A 

114 2510224 SAJAL THAKUR Group A 

115 2510228 UMESH JOSHI Group A 

116 2510229 BHEEM DAS NIMBARK Group A 

117 2510235 MALAYARANJAN PUHAN Group A 

118 2510237 SHYLA K C Group A 

119 2510239 GAURAV BOUDH Group A 

120 2510240 CHANDRASHEKHAR MEENA Group A 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP A) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

121 2510241 SHYAMDEO GOND Group A 

06-Jan-26 4:00 PM 

122 2510245 KAUSHAL KISHOR Group A 

123 2510248 DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV Group A 

124 2510250 HADUNGSHAR SWARGIARY Group A 

125 2510251 LAKSHAY Group A 

126 2510253 PRADIP KUMAR MAHATO Group A 

127 2510258 SAKET SHARMA Group A 

128 2510259 RITESH KUMAR UPADHYAY Group A 

129 2510264 SATEESH KUMAR YADAV Group A 

130 2510267 GADHIYA KEVALKUMAR Group A 

131 2510268 KANDHASAMY K Group A 

06-Jan-26 5:00 PM 

132 2510269 NIDHI PATSARIYA Group A 

133 2510273 ASHISH KUMAR Group A 

134 2510274 RINKU RATHEE Group A 

135 2510275 RITURAJ SINGH PARMAR Group A 

136 2510277 SANJEEDA RAIS Group A 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP B) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

137 2510278 SUPRIYA JADHAV Group B 

05-Jan-26 10:00 AM 

138 2510279 DEEPSHIKHA RAO Group B 

139 2510281 NEETESH Group B 

140 2510282 RISHAV DABGOTRA Group B 

141 2510283 PITCHAIPANDI P Group B 

142 2510284 SHUBHAM MISHRA Group B 

143 2510286 RISHABH KUMAR Group B 

144 2510287 GAUTAM VISHWAKARMA Group B 

145 2510289 PRATIKA SWARAJ Group B 

146 2510291 YASHWANT AJMERI Group B 

147 2510292 RAJESH SAHU Group B 

05-Jan-26 11:00 AM 

148 2510295 PANKAJ KUMAR Group B 

149 2510297 SONAM DUBEY Group B 

150 2510301 NEELAM Group B 

151 2510302 SHIKHA PATEL Group B 

152 2510305 EKTA GUPTA Group B 

153 2510306 ASHOK SINGH Group B 

154 2510307 SOURABH SAINI Group B 

155 2510308 SUDHA PATHAK Group B 

156 2510309 AMBIKA BHADAURIA Group B 

157 2510311 PRIYANKA SINHA Group B 

05-Jan-26 12:00 PM 

158 2510313 PRATIBHA KUMARI Group B 

159 2510315 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA Group B 

160 2510318 KABITA BEHERA Group B 

161 2510319 RAM VISHWAS CHOURASIYA Group B 

162 2510320 PRAKHAR JI CHATURVEDI Group B 

163 2510321 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI Group B 

164 2510323 SHASHWTENDRA PANDEY Group B 

165 2510324 ARVIND Group B 

166 2510325 SAYANI CHAKRABARTY Group B 

167 2510326 SIDDHARTHA PAL MEHRA Group B 

05-Jan-26 2:00 PM 

168 2510328 MAMTA Group B 

169 2510329 ATIF Group B 

170 2510332 KEERTI SHARMA Group B 

171 2510333 KINNERA MUKESH Group B 

172 2510335 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA Group B 

173 2510336 SAMIYA SALEEM V S Group B 

174 2510338 NEETU SAIWALIA Group B 

175 2510339 SRISHTI Group B 

176 2510341 SAURABH MITRA Group B 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP B) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

177 2510343 MANISH KANNAUJIYA Group B 

05-Jan-26 3:00 PM 

178 2510344 SHRAVAN KUMAR Group B 

179 2510345 AMAN KUMAR Group B 

180 2510348 AIM CHAND Group B 

181 2510349 SANKET GOYAL Group B 

182 2510350 MOHAMMAD HARIS Group B 

183 2510352 ABHISHEK KUMAR Group B 

184 2510354 AWANISH KUMAR Group B 

185 2510355 KRATIKA PARASTE Group B 

186 2510357 PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN Group B 

187 2510358 CHETAN ATMARAM GAIKWAD Group B 

05-Jan-26 4:00 PM 

188 2510359 NATESH SUBHEDAR Group B 

189 2510360 KOMAL TIWARI Group B 

190 2510364 SAKSHI KUMARI Group B 

191 2510366 SHRADDHA SAXENA Group B 

192 2510367 ABHISHEK RANJAN Group B 

193 2510368 TARUN KUMAR Group B 

194 2510370 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR MISHRA Group B 

195 2510371 RAHUL KUMAR RAWAT Group B 

196 2510374 SHIV PRASAD GUPTA Group B 

197 2510376 EKTA GUPTA Group B 

05-Jan-26 5:00 PM 

198 2510378 POONAM SINGH DEO Group B 

199 2510381 MEDI ANIL Group B 

200 2510385 ANIL KUMAR Group B 

201 2510386 PRATEEK VAID Group B 

202 2510387 PRATEEK SINGH Group B 

203 2510388 NAND KISHOR Group B 

204 2510391 SUPRIYA JHA Group B 

205 2510392 SHUCHITA Group B 

206 2510393 NAMRATA PARIDA Group B 

207 2510394 KAVYA ASOK Group B 

06-Jan-26 10:00 AM 

208 2510395 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAURAV Group B 

209 2510396 ANKIT GUPTA Group B 

210 2510397 JIVENDRA NARAYAN PATEL Group B 

211 2510398 ANAMIKA YADAV Group B 

212 2510399 CHARU SHARMA Group B 

213 2510402 ANITA KUMARI Group B 

214 2510403 AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL Group B 

215 2510408 SAKSHI RATHORE Group B 

216 2510411 SHEETAL Group B 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP B) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

217 2510412 DEEPA Group B 

06-Jan-26 11:00 AM 

218 2510415 AJINA K T Group B 

219 2510417 SHREYA YADAV Group B 

220 2510418 CHAKALI NAVEEN Group B 

221 2510421 POOJA Group B 

222 2510422 SARIKA DEVI Group B 

223 2510423 ARUN KUMAR VERMA Group B 

224 2510426 VIPUL KUMAR MISHRA Group B 

225 2510428 NAVED BAHNA Group B 

226 2510429 ADITYA MISHRA Group B 

227 2510431 PRIYANKA SAIBA Group B 

06-Jan-26 12:00 PM 

228 2510432 DEEPAK JOSHI Group B 

229 2510433 AKANKSHA SINGH Group B 

230 2510434 JATA SHANKAR GUPTA Group B 

231 2510435 DIVYANSH KUMAR SAHU Group B 

232 2510438 MANDEEP Group B 

233 2510440 ROHIT CHAURASIYA Group B 

234 2510443 ANKIT KUMAR Group B 

235 2510444 DILEEP KUMAR JHA Group B 

236 2510445 GYAN JYOTI VISHWAKARMA Group B 

237 2510446 BINA BASUMATARY Group B 

06-Jan-26 2:00 PM 

238 2510447 VEDPRAKASH SAINI Group B 

239 2510448 DEBASHISH BANCHHOR Group B 

240 2510450 ATHULYA A V Group B 

241 2510451 VINOD KUMAR YADAV Group B 

242 2510452 BADRI PRASAD Group B 

243 2510453 MOHAN PRASAD Group B 

244 2510454 PANKAJ NAGESHWAR Group B 

245 2510456 LOVEPREET SINGH Group B 

246 2510463 AYUSH KUMAR SINHA Group B 

247 2510464 ANKIT YADAV Group B 

06-Jan-26 3:00 PM 

248 2510467 PANKAJ KUMAR Group B 

249 2510468 FARHEEN JAHAN Group B 

250 2510471 RAVINDRA SOPAN BANKAR Group B 

251 2510472 SUDIPTA KUMAR BAGHAR Group B 

252 2510479 MURUGESAN M Group B 

253 2510483 ABHISHEK RAI Group B 

254 2510487 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH Group B 

255 2510488 VISHWADEEP KHARWAR Group B 

256 2510489 ISHFAQ AHMAD PALLA Group B 
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INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN POSITION (GROUP B) 
S. No App. No Name Group Date Timing 

257 2510492 CHINTAN Group B 

06-Jan-26 4:00 PM 

258 2510494 MUZAMIL MAJEED Group B 

259 2510495 NIPUN SAHU Group B 

260 2510497 NIKHAT RUKHSAR Group B 

261 2510498 PREETI Group B 

262 2510499 VIPIN PRADHAN Group B 

263 2510500 AAKASH Group B 

264 2510504 NARESH KUMAR Group B 

265 2510509 VEER SINGH YADAV Group B 

266 2510512 DIKSHA Group B 

267 2510513 DEBRUP SARKAR Group B 

06-Jan-26 5:00 PM 

268 2510514 MAHIMA TIWARI Group B 

269 2510515 SARITA Group B 

270 2510518 ADITI RAO Group B 

271 2510520 DIPTI PRIYA Group B 

272 2510521 KAJAL NARULA Group B 

 


